Chip Ferrite Bead for High Current
Revision February 13, 2014 1 / 6
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCPB-S Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
u Combination of high frequency noise suppression with

Revision February 13, 2014 2 / 6
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCPB-S Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
SCPB1005 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB1005S100NPF 10 100 0.09 2000
SCPB1005S300NPF 30 100 0.09 2000
SCPB1005S600LPF 60 100 0.20 1000
SCPB1005S121MPF 120 100 0.15 1500
SCPB1608 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB1608S300QPF 30 100 0.04 3000
SCPB1608S600QPF 60 100 0.04 3000
SCPB1608S800QPF 80 100 0.04 3000
SCPB1608S121PPF 120 100 0.07 2500
SCPB1608S221NPF 220 100 0.09 2000
SCPB1608S301NPF 300 100 0.09 2000
SCPB1608S451MPF 450 100 0.15 1500
SCPB1608S471LPF 470 100 0.20 1000
SCPB1608S601LPF 600 100 0.20 1000
SCPB2012 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB2012S310WPF 31 100 0.015 6000
SCPB2012S400RPF 40 100 0.03 4000
SCPB2012S600QPF 60 100 0.04 3000
SCPB2012S800UPF 80 100 0.02 5000
SCPB2012S121UPF 120 100 0.02 5000
SCPB2012S221QPF 220 100 0.04 3000
SCPB2012S301NPF 300 100 0.09 2000
SCPB2012S331NPF 330 100 0.09 2000
SCPB2012S601NPF 600 100 0.09 2000
Electrical Characteristics
Chip Ferrite Bead for High Current
Revision February 13, 2014 3 / 6
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCPB-S Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
SCPB3216 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB3216S300WTF 30 100 0.015 6000
SCPB3216S500WTF 50 100 0.015 6000
SCPB3216S800RTF 80 100 0.03 4000
SCPB3216S121WTF 120 100 0.015 6000
SCPB3216S601PTF 600 100 0.07 2500
SCPB3216S122LTF 1200 100 0.20 1000
SCPB3225 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB3225S600MTF 60 100 0.15 1500
SCPB3225S102NTF 1000 100 0.09 2000
SCPB4516 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB4516S600WTF 60 100 0.015 6000
SCPB4516S851MTF 850 100 0.15 1500
SCPB4532 Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB4532S121WTF 120 100 0.015 6000
SCPB4532S601QTF 600 50 0.04 3000
SCPB4532S132QTF 1300 60 0.04 3000
 Test Level：250 mV
Test Instruments：
l HP4291B
RF IMPEDANCE / MATERIAL ANALYZER